
Alberta Alpine Ski Association, 2020/21 Fee Structure 

The Board of Directors of Alberta Alpine, at the recommendation of the Audit & 
Governance Committee, has ratified the 2020/21 membership fee structure. 

This fee adjustment represents a restructuring of the organizations finances, allowing 
the organization to deliver the management and programming direction applicable to 
all age categories, while separate of programming delivered through member fee 
revenue, operating the high-performance programs for the Alberta Ski Team, and 
Alberta Ski Cross Team, on independent budgets.  

On this note, this fee increase is to allow the organization to provide services to our 
members. This revenue does not support our high-performance teams, which operate 
through sponsorship, fundraising, grant revenue, and team fees. The athletes on the 
Alberta Ski Team and Alberta Ski Cross Team also have numerous individual 
sponsorship opportunities available, support which is applied directly to their account 
and solely to support their athletic program. 

Alberta Alpine is grateful for the continued support of our member clubs, athletes and 
families. If you have concerns or issues with our fee structure, please connect with any 
of our board members (link to list).  

Category Fee Notes (if applicable)

U8 $135.00

U10 $170.00

U12 $170.00

U14-U16 Recreational $170.00

U14-U21 National Card $280.00

Masters National Card $280.00

Masters FIS $280.00

Masters Weekend $80.00

Coach $40.00

Official $40.00

General Member $40.00

Category

http://albertaalpine.ca/about/aasa-board/


At this time, registration is not open yet, at the direction of Alpine Canada Alpin 
(ACA).  

An element of membership is the execution of the membership document, and also 
the signature on the release of liability and indemnification agreement. At this time 
ACA does not have the new verbiage that will pertain to this and therefor membership 
agreements for the 2020-2021 season at this time cannot be executed. Members 
are covered until June 30, 2020, so there will be no gap in coverage. As soon as the 
new policies are in place and the updated verbiage can be included in waivers, we will 
distribute and formally open up all membership registration. 

FIS National Card $800.00

Estimate, subject to change
FIS National Dual $950.00

FIS International $1,200.00

FIS International Dual $1,300.00

Fee Notes (if applicable)Category


